12 (1020000032728

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u></u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	 	

Office Use Only



800066693628



n2/28/06- 01009 -010 ++25.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 1, 2006

DOREEN JOBBITT 6261 W. ATLANTIC BLVD #101 MARGATE, FL 33063

SUBJECT: LIBERTY TRUST TITLE, LLC

Ref. Number: L02000032728

We have received your document for LIBERTY TRUST TITLE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e.; "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Letter Number: 006A00014344

Tammi Cline Document Specialist 2-8 74 3:09

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Liberty Tust Title LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Doreen Jobbitt (Name of Person)			
Liberty Trust Title LLC (Firm/Company)	2.35 [E.S.		
6261 W. Atlantic Bleed #101	ASSEELT		
Margaste, FL 33063 (City/State and Zip Code)	등 4. 117. 0 9		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Juson JobbiH at 561 542-00 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	Jumber)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified C	Filing Fee, of Status & Copy I copy is enclosed)		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on document number 202000377 FIRST: and assigned SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: obbitt as manager & registered agent & member, abbit, manager 51% members interest & Dated

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member